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Street League Aichtal 2025

30.5.2025 - 30.5.2025

www.livetimescoring.com
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Pilot Name

Guillaume Bailleau
Marvin Schaepper
Arvin Schroeder
Killian Rousseau
Moritz Ahnfeldt
Dennis Hochmann
Felix Strohmeier
Ewen GOIN
Maximilian Degen
Jorg Dornblut
Kevin Rychen
Nicholas Proulx
Julian Hufmann
Tristan Goin

Marc Bergenthal
Falko Graul
Andreas Ackermann
Benjamin Federlein
Piotr Szymura

Jens Sichler

Marco Linke

Nikos Kitsikoudis
Rolf Schroeder

(laus Bargenda

Points

239
238
235
234
231
228
228
225
223
218
218
218
215
209
209
208
208
207
205
203
203
201
197
197

Points
(W/0 Drops)

239
238
235
234
231
228
228
225
223
218
218
218
215
209
209
208
208
207
205
203
203
201
197
197

Point Adj Events

Count
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1st
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(Wins)
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3rd

(Wins)

1
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05.30

118
121
116
*119
17
110
115
113
112
111
108
109
107
93
106
114
104
101
103
105
102
9%
97
100

05.30

121
17
119
*115
114
118
113
112
111
107
110
109
108
116
103
94
104
106
102
98
101
105
100
97

30.05.2025 20:57:18
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25  Steffen Huss 194 194 2 0 0 0 0 95 9
26 Thomas Hufmann 194 194 2 0 0 0 0 9 95
27 Jayson Zielke 194 194 2 0 0 0 0 ] %
28 Nazm Tiziin 186 186 2 0 0 0 0 9 92
29 Luca Mansel 93 93 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 93
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